
Marchepieds TOPLIGHT 02379 20x 
 

SAV _ 02379 20x _ ind_02 du 06/03/2019 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Référence 

Produit 
A B C 

Référence Désignation Référence Désignation Référence Désignation 

02379 202 

02379 203 

02379 204 

02379 205 

02379 251 
Sabot plan de 

montée 
02379 252 

 
Sabot plan de 

béquille 
02379 253 

Porte Outil 
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STOPPÉ EN : 

12/2015 

FIN SAV : 

12/2020 


